8382
Guarantee
month guarantee
CF2
PUR
5 x d
 For extremely heavy duty applications
 PUR outer jacket

8584
Guarantee
month guarantee
 Example image
Control cable | PUR | chainflex® CF2
Part No. Number of cores and conductor
nominal cross section
Outer diameter
(d) max.
Copper
index
Weight
 [mm²] mm kg/km kg/km
CF2.01.04 (4x0.14)C 6.5 17 40
CF2.01.08 (8x0.14)C 7.5 29 65
CF2.01.12 (12x0.14)C 9.5 49 101
CF2.01.18 (18x0.14)C 10.5 53 125
CF2.01.24 3) (24x0.14)C 11.5 65 135
CF2.01.36 (36x0.14)C 14.5 88 200
CF2.01.48 (48x0.14)C 16.5 135 310
CF2.02.04 (4x0.25)C 7.0 24 53
CF2.02.08 (8x0.25)C 8.5 41 83
CF2.02.18 (18x0.25)C 12.5 96 190
CF2.02.24 3) (24x0.25)C 13.5 120 220
CF2.02.48 (48x0.25)C 18.0 230 450
The chainflex® types marked with a 3) refer to cables that are based on a bundling of 4 cores each. Due to their excellent electrical properties
(star-quad with especially low crosstalk), these cables can be used in virtually all cases in which twisted-pair cables are normally required.
Note: The given outer diameters are maximum values and may tend toward lower tolerance limits.
G = with green-yellow earth core  x = without earth core